Hot Water Pressure Washers
EH Series
HLP Series
Belt drive triplex piston
pump with low RPM
Diagnostic control panel
for easy operation
EH-3004-0M30
Additional Features
Pump
-	Low pressure chemical injection
Components
-	Efficient, on-demand heat exchanger creates continuous hot water
-	Adjustable thermostat
-	Complete system diagnostic board
-	Hour meter
-	Fusible plug, temperature sensitive 350°F +/-5%, safety
-	Pressure and high limit safety controls
Unit Includes
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch high pressure hose with quick connects
-	Single lance with four quick connect nozzles and adjustable soap nozzle
Miscellaneous
-	Maintains heat after extended use
-	20-second delay, preset
-	Temperature rise 150°F/66°C above ambient
-	Low inlet pressure (PSI) shut-off
-	Low inlet water volume (GPM) shut-off
-	Trigger gun control
-	Automatic on/off, controlled at gun
 Mi-T-M Corporation     800-553-9053     www.mitm.com
  h o t  w at e r  p r e s s u r e  w a s h e r s
 EH Series	 Electric - Belt Drive - Stationary
If you require the most compact, energy-efficient pressure washer in the industry,
then the EH Series is for you. Perfect for in-plant cleaning applications.
M
an
uf
ac
tu
re
d
To
C
le
an
in
g
Equipment Trade Association
Perform
an
ce
S
tandards
Cleaning Equipment Trade Association
Performance
Certified
TM
All Electric Advantages:
- No refueling
- No ventilation
- No hot exhaust
- No open flame
- No smoke
- No odor
Note: Electrical cord not included.
www.mitm.com     800-553-9053   Mi-T-M Corporation
 h o t  w at e r  p r e s s u r e  w a s h e r s
 Electric Powered - Belt Drive - Portable	 HLP Series
Mi-T-M offers a full line of products including cold water pressure washers, air compressors, generators,
wet/dry vacuums, jobsite boxes, portable heaters and water treatment systems.
The HLP Series is the perfect solution for jobs that require hot water combined with high pressure.
This series is an excellent choice for degreasing, sanitizing and grime removal applications.
Belt drive triplex piston
General pump with
ceramic plungers
Tank carrier with
snug-fit band for 30-lb.
propane tank (tanks
sold separately,
minimum size is
30-lbs.)
Additional Features
Pump
-	Thermal relief valve helps prevent pump damage
Motor
-	Open drip-proof electric motor
-	35-foot electrical cord with ground fault circuit interrupter (GFCI)
	 (20-amp plug on 1500-PSI model)
Frame
-	Reinforced powder coated cabinet-style steel frame
-	Wand holder
-	Solid steel axles
-	Pneumatic tires with tubes
Components
-	LP-gas fired natural draft with aspirating-type burner (vapor-only)
-	High limit temperature control for added safety
-	Gas regulator
HLP-1502-0M10 shown with
10-foot LP gas hose
(tank shown is not available
through Mi-T-M)
LP-gas shut-off valve
Manual spark ignition
Unit Includes
-	Quick connect nozzles (0°, 15°, 25°, 40°) and detergent nozzle
-	50-foot x 3⁄8-inch steel wire-braided pressure hose with quick connects,
	 swivel and bend restrictors
-	Professional-grade insulated trigger gun with safety lock-off
-	36-inch insulated lance
Miscellaneous
-	Temperature rise above 150°F above ambient
-	Water output temperature in "wet" steam mode is approximately
	 250°F (700-PSI model)
-	Operates at 350-PSI in "wet" steam mode (700-PSI model)
-	200,000-BTU per hour - LP-gas (vapor only)
  h o t  w at e r  p r e s s u r e  w a s h e r s
 EH & HLP Series	 Electric Powered - Belt Drive
EH SERIES
Model Number PSI GPM Horsepower 440 Voltage 575 Voltage
Outlet
Temperature
Dimensions
(LxWxH) Ship Wt. Net Wt.
EH-2303-0M30 2300 3.1 5.0 HP 51.0A/36kW 42.0A/36kW 150°F 38in.x21in.x30in. 480 lbs. 430 lbs.
EH-3004-0M30 3000 3.9 7.5 HP 98.0A/72kW 80.0A/72kW 190°F 38in.x21in.x30in. 500 lbs. 450 lbs.
OPTIONS
Part Number Description Fits Models
07009 16-foot electrical cord - Adds electrical cord to unit, #4/4 (up to 110 Amps) EH-3004-0M30
07010 16-foot electrical cord - Adds electrical cord to unit, #8/4 (up to 65 Amps) EH-2303-0M30
07020 Pump cage - Covers pump with steel cage to protect from moisture and debris All models
07044 Remote box - Allows unit to be mounted away from wash bay All models
07109A Stainless-steel hood - Converts powder coated painted hood to stainless-steel All models
3104 Portable cart - Converts stationary unit into portable unit All models
Consult
Factory
High pressure chemical injection (includes float tank) - High pressure water mixes with detergent to clean even the
heaviest build-up
All models
HLP SERIES
Model Number PSI GPM HP/Motor Plug Type
BTU Per
Hour Dimensions (LxWxH) Ship Wt. Net Wt.
HLP-0703-0M10* 700 2.3 1.5 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 13.2A NEMA 5-15P 200,000 57.5in.x35.5in.x59.5in. 471 lbs. 348 lbs.
HLP-1502-0M10 1500 1.8 2.0 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 18.8A NEMA 5-20P 200,000 57.5in.x35.5in.x59.5in. 505 lbs. 382 lbs.
*Combination wet steam cleaner/pressure washer.
OPTION
Part Number Description Fits Models
TX-1004-W Puncture-proof tires - Tires are flat-free, maintenance-free, 10-inch, white hub, four tires All models
NEMA 5-15P,
15-amp plug
NEMA 5-20P,
20-amp plug
Distributed by:Mi-T-M Corporation
8650 Enterprise Drive
Peosta, IA 52068
800-553-9053
563-556-1235 fax
MD1005-022210